General information about company

Scrip code

505712

Name of the company

Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of VQFing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh:res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p?,ld palq—up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
a0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1D (1) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, })957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) ez X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 1013940 1013940 [ 57.94 1013940 1013940 | 57.94
Group
(B) Public 2932 736060 736060 42.06 736060 736060 | 42.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2943 1750000 1750000 | 100 1750000 1750000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUT0CCOL {10400 or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(X1ID)
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | )" [ Shares | )" hares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.94 1013940
Group
(B) Public 42.06 618705
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1632645




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g(f)- Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R_ights held in
No. of No. Of ota as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully Pa'rtly shares n}(]) s: no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders . up 7 held . asa %
equity . Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (1) equity . (VID) = of
shares Receipts 1957) (VIII)
shares AV)+V) Total
held (IV) (VD) Asa % of A
held + (VD) Class Class Votin:
(A+B+C2) v X oy | Total young
V) g cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘gﬁﬁ‘:g%ﬁﬁfy“ 9 173655 173655 |9.92 173655 173655 |9.92
@ ggeycci}‘yh)” 2 840285 840285 | 48.02 840285 840285 | 48.02
(Slu)b—Total *) 11 1013940 1013940 | 57.94 1013940 1013940 | 57.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 1013940 1013940 | 57.94 1013940 1013940 | 57.94
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ Banks 1 2750 2750 0.16 2750 2750 0.16
(S]L;b'TO‘al ®) 1 2750 2750 |0.16 2750 2750|016
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;‘;‘jﬂ;'ﬁgim 2653 610837 610837 |34.9 610837 610837 |34.9
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© ggeycci}‘yh)” 278 122473 122473 |7 122473 122473 |7
(53“)b'T°"“1 ®) 2931 733310 733310 | 41.9 733310 733310 [41.9
Total Public
(sé‘;‘:g‘;g‘)‘lg 2032 736060 736060 | 42.06 736060 736060 | 42.06
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2943 1750000 1750000 | 100 1750000 1750000 | 100
Total
(A1B+C) 2943 1750000 1750000 | 100 1750000 1750000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img ,asa Numbeerf pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | o total | ftotal
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of [ NO- | gpas o. [of tota
a (A+B+C2) @ |peid | @ |Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.92 173655
(d) 48.02 840285
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A 57.94 1013940
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 57.94 1013940
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.16 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.16 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 34.9 496732
(e) 7 121973
Sub-Total (B) 419 618705
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.06 618705
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1632645
Total (A+B+C 100 1632645

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANKUR
AGGARWAL

URMIL
AGGARWAL

NITIN
AGGARWAL

ANJU
AGGARWAL

VIJAY
AGGARWAL

ASHA
AGGARWAL

RAIIV
AGGARWAL

PAN (1)

AJOPAS212B

ABIPA9238M

AJOPAR228P

ABIPA9236F

AAZPAG6148A

ABIPA9239L

AAZPA6146Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

9221

11600

9021

7821

15721

64630

8740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

9221

11600

9021

7821

15721

64630

8740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.9

0.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

9221

11600

9021

7821

15721

64630

8740

Class eg:y

Total

9221

11600

9021

7821

15721

64630

8740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.66

0.52

0.45

0.9

3.69

0.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9221

11600

9021

7821

15721

64630

8740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINOD AGRAWAL MANAN AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACNPA4936A ADKPA1936G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44680 2221

173655

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

44680 2221

173655

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

44680 2221

173655

Class eg:y

Total

44680 2221

173655

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44680 2221

173655

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

GLOBE PRECISION INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACH3906R

AAACG6736G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

565285

275000

840285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

565285

275000

840285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.71

48.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

565285

275000

840285

Class eg:y

Total

565285

275000

840285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

323

15.71

48.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

323

15.71

48.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

565285

275000

840285




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

157

42

78

278

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

93465

10500

18008

500

122473

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

93465

10500

18008

500

122473

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.34

0.6

1.03

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93465

10500

18008

500

122473

Class eg:y

Total

93465

10500

18008

500

122473

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

1.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.6

1.03

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92965

10500

18008

121973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







