General information about company						
Scrip code	505712					
Name of the company	Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities				
		shareholders up equit	No. of	No. of Partly paid-up pequity hares shares underlying Depository shares Pagaints. No. Of Shares underlying Depository shares Pagaints.		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of			eld in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		fully paid up equity shares		underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(=)	()	held (IV)		(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	1013940			1013940	57.94	1013940		1013940	57.94	
(B)	Public	2932	736060			736060	42.06	736060		736060	42.06	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2943	1750000			1750000	100	1750000		1750000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.94					1013940
(B)	Public				42.06					618705
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		-		100					1632645

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights hourities (IX)	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	173655			173655	9.92	173655		173655	9.92
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	840285			840285	48.02	840285		840285	48.02
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	1013940			1013940	57.94	1013940		1013940	57.94
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	1013940			1013940	57.94	1013940		1013940	57.94
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2750			2750	0.16	2750		2750	0.16
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	2750			2750	0.16	2750		2750	0.16
(3)	Non-institutions									•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2653	610837			610837	34.9	610837		610837	34.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	278	122473			122473	7	122473		122473	7
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2931	733310			733310	41.9	733310		733310	41.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2932	736060			736060	42.06	736060		736060	42.06
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2943	1750000			1750000	100	1750000		1750000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2943	1750000			1750000	100	1750000		1750000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and l	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				9.92					173655
(d)				48.02					840285
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.94					1013940
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.94					1013940
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.16					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.16					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				34.9					496732
(e)				7					121973
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.9					618705
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				42.06					618705
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter	r- No	n Public s	hareho	older	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1632645
Total (A+B+C				100					1632645

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKUR AGGARWAL	URMIL AGGARWAL	NITIN AGGARWAL	ANJU AGGARWAL	VIJAY AGGARWAL	ASHA AGGARWAL	RAJIV AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AJOPA8212B	ABIPA9238M	AJOPA8228P	ABIPA9236F	AAZPA6148A	ABIPA9239L	AAZPA6146Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9221	11600	9021	7821	15721	64630	8740
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9221	11600	9021	7821	15721	64630	8740
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.66	0.52	0.45	0.9	3.69	0.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	9221	11600	9021	7821	15721	64630	8740
Class eg:y							
Total	9221	11600	9021	7821	15721	64630	8740
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.66	0.52	0.45	0.9	3.69	0.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.66	0.52	0.45	0.9	3.69	0.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	,	,	·	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9221	11600	9021	7821	15721	64630	8740
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINOD AGRAWAL	MANAN AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACNPA4936A	ADKPA1936G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44680	2221	173655
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44680	2221	173655
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	0.13	9.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	,
Class eg:X	44680	2221	173655
Class eg:y			
Total	44680	2221	173655
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	0.13	9.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	0.13	9.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	ı
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44680	2221	173655
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	I	I
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the	HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED	GLOBE PRECISION INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	enon nere to go ouen
Shareholders (I)	AAACH3906R		Total
PAN (II) No. of the		AAACG6736G	
Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	565285	275000	840285
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	565285	275000	840285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.3	15.71	48.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	T
Class eg: X	565285	275000	840285
Class eg:y			
Total	565285	275000	840285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.3	15.71	48.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.3	15.71	48.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	565285	275000	840285

Reason for not		1
recuson for not		
providing PAN		1

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals	HUF	Director or Director's Relatives				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	157	42	78	1	278			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93465	10500	18008	500	122473			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93465	10500	18008	500	122473			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.34	0.6	1.03	0.03	7			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	93465	10500	18008	500	122473			
Class eg:y								
Total	93465	10500	18008	500	122473			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.34	0.6	1.03	0.03	7			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.34	0.6	1.03	0.03	7			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	92965	10500	18008	500	121973			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								